
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 44 14 Fei Alessandro18 42 7 Godoy Filho Gilberto

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 74 Total Team
15 30 14 Fei Alessandro
7 17 8 Cisolla Alberto
6 10 6 Papi Samuele
3 25 Total Team
2 8 1 Mastrangelo Luigi
1 4 14 Fei Alessandro

1 65 Total Team
1 2 16 Lasko Michal

21 Total Team
63 164 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 72 Total Team
18 27 7 Godoy Filho Gilberto
10 17 9 Nascimento Andre Luiz da
7 10 4 Heller Andre
6 40 Total Team
3 10 13 Endres Gustavo
2 8 18 Amaral Dante Guimaraes
1 3 9 Nascimento Andre Luiz da
2 73 Total Team
1 13 13 Endres Gustavo
1 15 9 Nascimento Andre Luiz da

19 Total Team
75 185 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mastrangelo Luigi
2 Coscione Manuel
5 Vermiglio Valerio
6 Papi Samuele
8 Cisolla Alberto
9 Savani Cristian

12 Corsano MirkoL
14 Fei Alessandro
15 Semenzato Andrea
16 Lasko Michal
17 Cozzi Paolo
18 Cernic Matej

L L L

6

6
7

16
4
1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Montali Gianpaolo (ITA)
Totolo Tomaso (ITA)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Elgarten Marcelo
4 Heller Andre
7 Godoy Filho Gilberto
8 Endres Murilo
9 Nascimento Andre Luiz da Silva

10 Santos Sergio DutraL
11 Rodrigues Anderson
12 Fuchs Samuel
13 Endres Gustavo
14 Santana Rodrigo
17 Garcia Ricardo
18 Amaral Dante Guimaraes

L L L

7
18

12

9

2
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Rezende, Bernardo (BRA)
Tabach, Ricardo (BRA)

Referees: NAVA ABARCA, F. (MEX) & ABDEL MAGID, M. (EGY)

BRA
ITA 0

3 25
23

25
20

25
20

75
63

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:24 1:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

81 2'15028.11.2006
Hiroshima
Hiroshima Prefectural Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 17:48  Total: 1:18
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2006 FIVB Men's World Championship
Pool F - Hiroshima, Japan


